
Total Nights:                                                                      Price:

Vendor Signature:

Business Name: 

Street Address:

City:                                                                                  State:                                 Zip Code:             

Phone:

Email:

Do you request electricity?                   

Mark the dates you will be participating: 

Friday, July 7
Friday, July 14
Friday, July 21
Friday, July 28

2023 Movies in the Park 
Vendor Application

Return filled out form, payment, and damage deposit agreement by June 3, 2022 

8 Week Season

Full season – All 8 nights | $60 per night  
Part-time – 4-7 nights | $70 per night 
Single night – 1-3 nights | $80 per night

Payment must be included with the application
Make checks payable to Downtown Duluth

Credit Card payments: call 218-740-3747

July August

Friday, August 4
Friday, August 11
Friday, August 18
Friday, August 25

Rates:
8 nights: $480
7 nights: $490 
6 nights: $420
5 nights: $350
4 nights: $280
3 nights: $240
2 nights: $160
1 night: $80

Rain dates (only if needed – do not count as part of total nights): 

Sunday July, 30  
Sunday, August 13
Sunday, August 27 

Presented by:

Please list the product(s) you intend to sell:  

I am 18 years of age or older:              

I accept the contract terms above (print & sign):  

Yes              

Yes              

No

No


